Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16-11-2024

AvcumnnvHa 6
16-HoB-24 - 12:06

XKeHckn, 50m OdendumH/Fly

OTBOpEHOo
PesyntaTtu

Boposa: AQUA 2024

Panr

Ulazne Pionirke 2015-2014 god. (9 -10 god.)

[
POOONO UOAWNE

12.
DSQ
DSQ

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

DSQ

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

©CoNoG A~ WNE

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

agrwnE

MASTELICA, Masa
TODOROVIC, Andrea
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
MARINKOVIC, Kalina
VUKOVIC, Djina
MARINKOVIC, Lenka
STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
MILADINQVIC, Danica
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara
ILIC, Jefimija
STOILIJKOVC, Petra
TOSIC, Nikolina

RALEVIC, Nina
MARINKOVIC, Lena
SEKULIC, Iskra
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
DOBRIC, Iskra
STOJMIROVIC, Lena
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
JANKOVIC, Sara
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
PAVLOVIC, Masa
RAJKOVIC, Nina
VUCKOVIC, Sofija
SPASIC, Tara
DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija

IGNJATOVIC, Neda
RADOJKOVIC, Hana
DANEV, Dunja
JOVANIC, Sdfija
PERMETI, Gala
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
PETROVIC, Elena
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora

RAKIC, Tara
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

r.p.

14  Sveti Nikola

14 Orka 034
15 Rasina

15 Dubocica
14  Leskovac
15 Dubocica
14  Dubocica

15 Leskovac
14  Sveti Nikola
15 Sveti Nikola

15 Orka 034
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Dubocica

15 Napredak

12 Crnica

13  Sveti Nikola
12  Naisus

12 Orka 034

12  Sveti Nikola
12 Leskovac

13  Dubocica
12 Orka 034
13 Rasina
12 Pirat

13 Orka 034

12 Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola
13 Nis 2005
12 Leskovac

11  Dubocica
11 Crnica

11  Napredak
10 Crnica

11  Nis 2005

11  Sveti Nikola
11  Leskovac

10 Dubocica
10 Rasina
08 Dubocica
08 Nis 2005
08 Nis 2005
09 Crnica

08 Pirat

Bpeme bogoBsa

3768 270
3875 249
4323 179
4372 173
4378 172
4653 143
48.03 130
48.05 130
50.17 114
50.77 110
5276 98
1:0251 59
44.58
1:02.46
3248 422
3414 364
3505 336
3541 326
3561 320
3588 313
3650 208
36.69 203
3828 258
39.42 236
4281 184
4306 181
4445 165
4504 158
30.83 494
3225 432
3235 428
3269 414
3448 353
3484 342
3495 339
3581 315
37.46 275
30.76 497
30.95 488
31.37 469
3144 466
31.96 443

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

16-HoB-24 19:04 - CtpaHa 1



Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024

Pirot, 16-11-2024

OucumnnvHa 6, fesojke, 50m Aendun/Fly, Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

PaHr

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1.
2.
3.

STANKOQVIC, Andrea
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
STAJIC, Ana
ANTIC, Masa
STEVANOVIC, Petra
VUCIC, Petra

DRAGUTINOQVIC, Miona
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
MADIC, Jelena

OT1BOpEHO

NogA~wNE

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
RAKIC, Tara
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
TURANJANIN, Sara
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
STANKOVIC, Andrea
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
RADOJKOVIC, Hana
DANEYV, Dunja
RALEVIC, Nina
STAJIC, Ana

ANTIC, Masa
JOVANIC, Sdfija
STEVANOVIC, Petra
MARINKOVIC, Lena
PERMETI, Gala
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
PETROVIC, Elena
SEKULIC, Iskra
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
DOBRIC, Iskra
STOJMIROVIC, Lena
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
MASTELICA, Masa
JANKOVIC, Sara
TODOROVIC, Andrea
VUCIC, Petra
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
MADIC, Jelena
PAVLOVIC, Masa
RAJKOVIC, Nina
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
MARINKOVIC, Kalina
VUKOVIC, Djina

r.p.

08
09
08
09
09
09

06
07
07

06
07
08
11
08
08
09
05
08
08
09
11
11
12
08
09
10
09
13
11
11
11
12
12
12
10
12
13
12
10
14
13
14
09
12
07
13
12
15
15
14

Leskovac
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Pirat
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola

Orka 034
Crnica
Pk Sveti Sava

Orka 034
Crnica
Dubocica
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Crnica
Napredak
Pirat
Leskovac
Dubocica
Crnica
Napredak
Crnica
Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Crnica
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Naisus
Orka 034
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Leskovac
Dubocica
Orka 034
Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Rasina
Orka 034
Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Pk Sveti Sava
Orka 034
Sveti Nikola
Rasina
Dubocica
Leskovac

Bpeme bogosa

32.04 440
3223 432
3253 420
3254 420
32.93 405
39.27 239
2995 539
30.18 527
3991 227
2995 539
30.18 527
30.76 497
30.83 494
30.95 488
3137 469
3144 466
3144 466
3196 443
32.04 440
32.23 432
3225 432
3235 428
3248 422
3253 420
3254 420
3269 414
3293 405
3414 364
3448 353
3484 342
3495 339
3505 336
3541 326
3561 320
3581 315
3588 313
3650 298
36.69 293
3746 275
37.68 270
38.28 258
38.75 249
39.27 239
3942 236
3991 227
42.81 184
43.06 181
43.23 179
43.72 173
43.78 172

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

16-HoB-24 19:04 - CtpaHa 2



Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16-11-2024

OucumnnuHa 6, XXeHckun, 50m AenduH/Fly, OTBOpEHo

PaHr r.p. Bpeme bogosa
42. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13  Sveti Nikola 4445 165
43. SPASIC, Tara 13 Nis 2005 45.04 158
44. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 46.53 143
45, STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14  Dubocica 48.03 130
46. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 48.05 130
47. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14  Sveti Nikola 50.17 114
48. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 50.77 110
49. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 52.76 98
50. ILIC, Jefimija 14  Sveti Nikola 1:02.51 59
DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac

DSQ STOILIJKOVC, Petra 14  Dubocica 44.58

DSQ TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 1:02.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 16-HoB-24 19:04 - CtpaHa 3



